MTR. DC .37 KW 1750 RPM 12V PM D71D FLG
VP3420D-V12
Global Commercial Alias VP3420D-V12
Product ID 7BVP3420D-V12
ABB Type Designation MTR. DC .37 KW 1750 RPM 12V PM D71D
Catalog Description MTR. DC .37 KW 1750 RPM 12V PM D71D FLG
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
MTR. DC .37 KW 1750 RPM 12V PM D71DABB Type Designation
40 °CAmbient Temperature
Baldor-RelianceBrand / Label
CSA
UR
Certification Agency
United States (US)Country of Origin
85013100Customs Tariff Number
TEFCEnclosure Type
SteelFrame Material
UndefinedFrame Size
VP3420D-V12Global Commercial Alias
2200.078 in³Gross Volume
14.969 kgGross Weight
MTR. DC .37 KW 1750 RPM 12V PM D71D FLGInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
TEFC Enclosure, (VP3420D-V12)Medium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
RigidMotor Base Type
1 pieceOrder Multiple
DC Permanent MagnetProduct Name
18.625 inProduct Net Depth /
Length
11.25 inProduct Net Height
14.969 kgProduct Net Weight
10.5 inProduct Net Width
1/2VP3420D-V12
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1.00Service Factor
TEFC,Short Description
IECStandards
China
Alabama, United States
Alaska, United States
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
2/2VP3420D-V12
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27